
Class Num Nome Sx Idd Cat T. Bruto Equipe

1 81 EMILIANO VIEIRA M 34 01:08:55 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

2 1 HELIO FUMO M 29 01:09:10 INDIVIDUAL

3 64 LUIS ALMEIDA M 41 01:13:45 ESTRELA FC VENDAS NOVAS

4 65 IGOR TIMBALARI M 39 01:14:48 CDC NAVE

5 6 CARLOS ALVES M 47 01:15:43 CR ALTURENSE

6 225 FELISBERTO REIGADO M 44 01:15:54 CD AREIAS S JOAO

7 59 JOSE SILVA M 32 01:15:55 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

8 52 LUÍS SEMEDO M 25 01:16:24 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

9 224 ALVARO RODRIGUES M 48 01:16:53 CD AREIAS S JOAO

10 49 PEDRO MARQUES M 32 01:17:16 CD ASAS MILENIUM

11 220 JOSE M P RODRIGUEZ M 40 01:17:45 CA AYAMONTE

12 60 BRUNO BONDOSO M 40 01:18:41 AABV LAGOA ALGARVE

13 13 CESAR RODRIGUES M 39 01:18:53 CR ALTURENSE

14 8 ALEXANDRE SOARES M 52 01:18:54 CR ALTURENSE

15 5 MICHEL VALENTE M 29 01:19:19 CR ALTURENSE

16 115 PEDRO M A HUERTA M 35 01:19:27 CA MONTELLANO

17 15 ARMANDO CAIADAS M 41 01:19:56 CR ALTURENSE

18 158 MÁRIO L F CHUMBINHO M 37 01:20:11 INDIVIDUAL

19 231 ANA DIAS F 40 01:20:11 INDIVIDUAL

20 33 TIAGO LOUSA M 31 01:20:35 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

21 183 JOÃO AFONSO M 45 01:20:51 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

22 57 ANDRÉ TRINDADE M 25 01:21:05 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

23 47 PEDRO S FERREIRA M 38 01:21:14 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

24 34 AMÉRICO PEREIRA M 50 01:21:14 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

25 181 SERGIO SEROMENHO M 38 01:21:31 CDC NAVE

26 232 HENRIQUE SERRANO M 41 01:21:39 INDIVIDUAL

27 75 CARLOS ALVES M 44 01:21:43 INDIVIDUAL

28 156 SÉRGIO F INÁCIO M 32 01:21:59 INDIVIDUAL

29 70 PATRÍCIA I V SERAFIM F 30 01:22:27 INDIVIDUAL

30 62 ANACLETO FAÍSCA M 56 01:22:56 INDIVIDUAL

31 17 JOSE ANTUNES M 48 01:23:41 GDR REBOLEIRA

32 55 FRANCISCO COSTA M 48 01:23:52 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

33 167 JOÃO PISCO M 45 01:24:09 INDIVIDUAL

34 7 LUIS VARZEA M 37 01:24:35 CR ALTURENSE

35 173 VERA FERNANDES F 28 01:25:08 AABV LAGOA ALGARVE

36 58 EMÍLIO PAULINO M 55 01:25:20 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

37 186 JOÃO H FAUSTINO M 40 01:25:36 OUTSIDE DREAM

38 43 JORGE CORREIA M 41 01:25:43 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

39 172 PAULO C TROMBIM M 39 01:25:43 CLUBE ORIENTAL PECHAO

40 176 TIAGO SILVA M 29 01:26:55 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

41 38 JOSÉ L A SIMÕES M 55 01:27:08 INDIVIDUAL

42 216 JOSE A C SANDOVAL M 37 01:27:25 LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

43 25 JOAO P O MARQUES M 51 01:27:26 CCRAM

44 80 MIHAI TICU M 21 01:28:04 INDIVIDUAL

45 54 JOÃO FARINHA M 27 01:28:07 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

46 45 PEDRO G CARDOSO M 32 01:28:12 CORRER LISBOA

47 153 ANTONIO I DIAZ M 61 01:28:14 INDIVIDUAL

48 203 LUIS M V XAVIER M 44 01:28:48 CD QUARTEIRA

49 79 JOAO CALDAS M 48 01:29:22 AUTOCOOP

50 215 FRANCISCIO M G RODRIGUEZ M 19 01:30:12 INDIVIDUAL

51 74 CARLOS FORTUNATO M 53 01:31:22 INDIVIDUAL

52 197 ARTUR GODINHO M 43 01:31:32 CLUBE S FRANCISCO AD

53 56 BRUNO CARRILHO M 33 01:31:45 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

54 87 JUAN A C FERNANDEZ M 22 01:31:56 CA FUENGIROLA

55 67 ANDRÉ SILVA M 25 01:32:06 INDIVIDUAL

56 185 ANTÓNIO VILELA M 44 01:32:09 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS
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57 116 OSVALDO RODRIGUES M 42 01:32:20 A VALE SILENCIO

58 4 VITOR MARTINS M 40 01:33:05 CR ALTURENSE

59 193 JOÃO SOTERO M 41 01:33:48 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

60 127 ANTONIO FERREIRA M 47 01:34:20 INDIVIDUAL

61 191 PAULO SOUSA M 37 01:34:21 PADEL ATLETISMO

62 26 AMELIA C P COSTA F 47 01:34:22 CCRAM

63 227 TIAGO CRISTO M 28 01:34:43 INDIVIDUAL

64 16 FERNANDO SILVA M 47 01:34:57 CR ALTURENSE

65 246 JOSE ALMEIDA M 54 01:35:01 INDIVIDUAL

66 61 FRANCISCO A MESTRE M 51 01:35:05 INDIVIDUAL

67 42 JORGE HORTA M 38 01:35:07 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

68 66 TÂNIA F C XAVIER F 25 01:35:14 C ORIENTAL PECHAO

69 194 ANTÓNIO J B VIEGAS M 36 01:35:17 RODACTIVA / SEM ESPINHAS

70 76 MÁRIO T SOUSA M 46 01:35:23 INDIVIDUAL

71 73 VALÉRIO FERNANDES M 46 01:35:45 INDIVIDUAL

72 175 JOÃO BORBA M 46 01:36:15 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

73 44 MARCO OLIVEIRA M 46 01:36:31 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

74 178 JORGE REIS M 44 01:36:40 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

75 188 MIGUEL ANTUNES M 37 01:36:44 PADEL ATLETISMO

76 190 PAULO VIEGAS M 42 01:36:45 PADEL ATLETISMO

77 177 EUNICE FERNANDES F 39 01:36:53 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

78 63 DINIS PRUDENCIO M 42 01:36:54 INDIVIDUAL

79 72 PEDRO J S AGOSTINHO M 37 01:37:02 INDIVIDUAL

80 159 NUNO DUARTE M 39 01:37:12 INDIVIDUAL

81 204 CARLOS MANCIO M 40 01:37:40 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

82 14 PAULO RUA M 37 01:37:48 CR ALTURENSE

83 162 JOÃO BARBOSA M 52 01:38:14 INDIVIDUAL

84 237 JOSE MARTINS M 48 01:38:26 INDIVIDUAL

85 233 ANTONIO TORRE M 49 01:38:41 INDIVIDUAL

86 46 BRIGITTE CARDOSO F 31 01:38:51 CORRER LISBOA

87 77 PAULO ALVES M 43 01:38:57 INDIVIDUAL

88 48 CÁTIA SERÔDIO F 34 01:38:58 CD ASAS MILENIUM

89 83 ANTÓNIO I S CABRAL M 59 01:39:03 INDIVIDUAL

90 207 NUNO R S PIRES M 39 01:39:12 CD QUARTEIRA

91 168 JOAO LUIS PEREIRA M 48 01:39:16 INDIVIDUAL

92 196 JOSE RODRIGUES M 52 01:39:26 CLUBE S FRANCISCO AD

93 221 JESUS S PIQUERES M 51 01:39:33 INDIVIDUAL

94 205 JOSE MARTINS M 63 01:39:44 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

95 200 JOAO MARAL M 44 01:40:45 SS CGD

96 88 MANUEL C MIGENS M 44 01:41:09 TRI SPORT MIRAFLORES

97 29 TERESA COELHO F 43 01:41:20 WIKABOO

98 226 RUI MARTINS M 51 01:41:20 GLORIA FC

99 27 AMILCAR A SANTANA M 68 01:41:41 CCD O ALVITEJO

100 164 CARLOS MESQUITA M 49 01:41:55 INDIVIDUAL

101 209 MIGUEL LOPES M 43 01:41:56 CR ALTURENSE

102 89 JERONIMO CARRIÇO M 63 01:42:03 GLORIA FC

103 199 PRIMO PAULO M 61 01:42:13 CLUBE S FRANCISCO AD

104 211 ANTONIO VALENTE M 54 01:42:40 CR ALTURENSE

105 208 SILVIA VALENTE F 44 01:43:16 CR ALTURENSE

106 68 MIGUEL MARQUES M 53 01:43:17 INDIVIDUAL

107 82 GHEORGHE TICU M 23 01:43:34 INDIVIDUAL

108 28 RUI DUARTE M 52 01:43:34 KARRAPATEIRA 1919

109 228 SEAN CONNEY M 73 01:44:16 INDIVIDUAL

110 161 CARLOS PEDRO M 47 01:44:16 INDIVIDUAL

111 69 FRANCISCO E GUERREIRO M 44 01:44:39 S FRANCISCO FARO

112 11 Mª JOAO CARREGA F 46 01:44:42 CR ALTURENSE

113 37 SIDNEY RODRIGUEZ M 28 01:44:52 INDIVIDUAL

114 39 NUNO M PEREIRA M 37 01:45:03 PERNAS GAFANHOTO

115 202 JOSE FONSECA M 54 01:45:08 CD AREIAS S JOAO

116 114 LUIS R CABEZUDO M 40 01:45:14 INDIVIDUAL

117 31 JOSE P B TENA RODRIGUEZ M 34 01:45:26 INDIVIDUAL

118 18 PAULO PEREIRA M 40 01:45:29 RAIL RUNNERS
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119 3 CARLOS CARREGA M 47 01:45:32 CR ALTURENSE

120 170 VANDA F C GRAÇA F 32 01:46:05 INDIVIDUAL

121 171 CARLOS HENRIQUES M 57 01:46:42 INDIVIDUAL

122 30 EDUARDO V RAMOS M 39 01:46:57 INDIVIDUAL

123 41 FERNANDO CORREIA M 47 01:48:07 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

124 219 MARIA M M CONDE F 38 01:48:37 LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

125 213 PEDRO A GUTIERREZ M 40 01:49:14 INDIVIDUAL

126 206 PAULA PACHECO F 44 01:49:35 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

127 222 CARLOS ALBERTO PINA FILIPE M 39 01:49:59 INDIVIDUAL

128 223 RUBEN CORREIA M 36 01:50:53 INDIVIDUAL

129 192 MARIO SEGURA M 29 01:51:31 PADEL ATLETISMO

130 22 GIL FERREIRA M 28 01:51:34 INDIVIDUAL

131 36 RUI GUERREIRO M 41 01:51:34 INDIVIDUAL

132 160 RICARDO GUTIERREZ M 40 01:51:42 INDIVIDUAL

133 12 ALMERI BRITO F 35 01:52:17 CR ALTURENSE

134 111 JOSE R M VICO M 59 01:52:30 AD KRONOS

135 214 DARIO F MACIAS M 32 01:52:56 INDIVIDUAL

136 40 CLARA R F 37 01:53:05 PERNAS GAFANHOTO

137 217 EDUARDO G ORTEGA M 52 01:55:04 INDIVIDUAL

138 19 PAULA SILVA F 40 01:56:46 FCR ROSSAO

139 20 JOSE VALERIO M 68 01:56:46 INDIVIDUAL

140 201 LEONEL C C T PINTO M 45 01:58:41 INDIVIDUAL

141 71 RENATA I F JESUS F 33 01:59:12 INDIVIDUAL

142 195 BRUNO T CORREIA M 37 01:59:50 RODACTIVA / SEM ESPINHAS

143 187 MARISA MARQUES F 33 02:00:20 OUTSIDE DREAM

144 218 MIGUEL A G COBOS M 42 02:01:01 LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

145 90 MARCO RODRIGUES M 32 02:03:56 INDIVIDUAL

146 155 ALBANO C ALVES M 59 02:05:44 INDIVIDUAL

147 86 MANUEL B GUTIERREZ M 54 02:08:36 A VETERANOS CORDOBA

148 179 RUTH DRAKE F 34 02:12:16 ANIMAIS DE RUA

149 180 EVE CLIFTON F 39 02:12:16 ANIMAIS DE RUA

150 169 CARLOS JOÃO M 54 02:13:20 INDIVIDUAL

151 230 ANTONIO VIEIRA M 64 02:25:49 INDIVIDUAL

Total de registros: 151
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F0034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 70 PATRÍCIA I V SERAFIM F 30 01:22:27 INDIVIDUAL

2 173 VERA FERNANDES F 28 01:25:08 AABV LAGOA ALGARVE

3 66 TÂNIA F C XAVIER F 25 01:35:14 C ORIENTAL PECHAO

4 46 BRIGITTE CARDOSO F 31 01:38:51 CORRER LISBOA

5 48 CÁTIA SERÔDIO F 34 01:38:58 CD ASAS MILENIUM

6 170 VANDA F C GRAÇA F 32 01:46:05 INDIVIDUAL

7 71 RENATA I F JESUS F 33 01:59:12 INDIVIDUAL

8 187 MARISA MARQUES F 33 02:00:20 OUTSIDE DREAM

9 179 RUTH DRAKE F 34 02:12:16 ANIMAIS DE RUA
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F3539

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 177 EUNICE FERNANDES F 39 01:36:53 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

2 219 MARIA M M CONDE F 38 01:48:37 LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

3 12 ALMERI BRITO F 35 01:52:17 CR ALTURENSE

4 40 CLARA R F 37 01:53:05 PERNAS GAFANHOTO

5 180 EVE CLIFTON F 39 02:12:16 ANIMAIS DE RUA
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F4099

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 231 ANA DIAS F 40 01:20:11 INDIVIDUAL

2 26 AMELIA C P COSTA F 47 01:34:22 CCRAM

3 29 TERESA COELHO F 43 01:41:20 WIKABOO

4 208 SILVIA VALENTE F 44 01:43:16 CR ALTURENSE

5 11 Mª JOAO CARREGA F 46 01:44:42 CR ALTURENSE

6 206 PAULA PACHECO F 44 01:49:35 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

7 19 PAULA SILVA F 40 01:56:46 FCR ROSSAO
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M0034

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 81 EMILIANO VIEIRA M 34 01:08:55 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

2 1 HELIO FUMO M 29 01:09:10 INDIVIDUAL

3 59 JOSE SILVA M 32 01:15:55 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

4 52 LUÍS SEMEDO M 25 01:16:24 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

5 49 PEDRO MARQUES M 32 01:17:16 CD ASAS MILENIUM

6 5 MICHEL VALENTE M 29 01:19:19 CR ALTURENSE

7 33 TIAGO LOUSA M 31 01:20:35 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

8 57 ANDRÉ TRINDADE M 25 01:21:05 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

9 156 SÉRGIO F INÁCIO M 32 01:21:59 INDIVIDUAL

10 176 TIAGO SILVA M 29 01:26:55 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

11 80 MIHAI TICU M 21 01:28:04 INDIVIDUAL

12 54 JOÃO FARINHA M 27 01:28:07 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

13 45 PEDRO G CARDOSO M 32 01:28:12 CORRER LISBOA

14 215 FRANCISCIO M G RODRIGUEZ M 19 01:30:12 INDIVIDUAL

15 56 BRUNO CARRILHO M 33 01:31:45 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

16 87 JUAN A C FERNANDEZ M 22 01:31:56 CA FUENGIROLA

17 67 ANDRÉ SILVA M 25 01:32:06 INDIVIDUAL

18 227 TIAGO CRISTO M 28 01:34:43 INDIVIDUAL

19 82 GHEORGHE TICU M 23 01:43:34 INDIVIDUAL

20 37 SIDNEY RODRIGUEZ M 28 01:44:52 INDIVIDUAL

21 31 JOSE P B TENA RODRIGUEZ M 34 01:45:26 INDIVIDUAL

22 192 MARIO SEGURA M 29 01:51:31 PADEL ATLETISMO

23 22 GIL FERREIRA M 28 01:51:34 INDIVIDUAL

24 214 DARIO F MACIAS M 32 01:52:56 INDIVIDUAL

25 90 MARCO RODRIGUES M 32 02:03:56 INDIVIDUAL
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M3539

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 65 IGOR TIMBALARI M 39 01:14:48 CDC NAVE

2 13 CESAR RODRIGUES M 39 01:18:53 CR ALTURENSE

3 115 PEDRO M A HUERTA M 35 01:19:27 CA MONTELLANO

4 158 MÁRIO L F CHUMBINHO M 37 01:20:11 INDIVIDUAL

5 47 PEDRO S FERREIRA M 38 01:21:14 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

6 181 SERGIO SEROMENHO M 38 01:21:31 CDC NAVE

7 7 LUIS VARZEA M 37 01:24:35 CR ALTURENSE

8 172 PAULO C TROMBIM M 39 01:25:43 CLUBE ORIENTAL PECHAO

9 216 JOSE A C SANDOVAL M 37 01:27:25 LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO

10 191 PAULO SOUSA M 37 01:34:21 PADEL ATLETISMO

11 42 JORGE HORTA M 38 01:35:07 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

12 194 ANTÓNIO J B VIEGAS M 36 01:35:17 RODACTIVA / SEM ESPINHAS

13 188 MIGUEL ANTUNES M 37 01:36:44 PADEL ATLETISMO

14 72 PEDRO J S AGOSTINHO M 37 01:37:02 INDIVIDUAL

15 159 NUNO DUARTE M 39 01:37:12 INDIVIDUAL

16 14 PAULO RUA M 37 01:37:48 CR ALTURENSE

17 207 NUNO R S PIRES M 39 01:39:12 CD QUARTEIRA

18 39 NUNO M PEREIRA M 37 01:45:03 PERNAS GAFANHOTO

19 30 EDUARDO V RAMOS M 39 01:46:57 INDIVIDUAL

20 222 CARLOS ALBERTO PINA FILIPE M 39 01:49:59 INDIVIDUAL

21 223 RUBEN CORREIA M 36 01:50:53 INDIVIDUAL

22 195 BRUNO T CORREIA M 37 01:59:50 RODACTIVA / SEM ESPINHAS
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M4044

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 64 LUIS ALMEIDA M 41 01:13:45 ESTRELA FC VENDAS NOVAS

2 225 FELISBERTO REIGADO M 44 01:15:54 CD AREIAS S JOAO

3 220 JOSE M P RODRIGUEZ M 40 01:17:45 CA AYAMONTE

4 60 BRUNO BONDOSO M 40 01:18:41 AABV LAGOA ALGARVE

5 15 ARMANDO CAIADAS M 41 01:19:56 CR ALTURENSE

6 232 HENRIQUE SERRANO M 41 01:21:39 INDIVIDUAL

7 75 CARLOS ALVES M 44 01:21:43 INDIVIDUAL

8 186 JOÃO H FAUSTINO M 40 01:25:36 OUTSIDE DREAM

9 43 JORGE CORREIA M 41 01:25:43 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

10 203 LUIS M V XAVIER M 44 01:28:48 CD QUARTEIRA

11 197 ARTUR GODINHO M 43 01:31:32 CLUBE S FRANCISCO AD

12 185 ANTÓNIO VILELA M 44 01:32:09 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

13 116 OSVALDO RODRIGUES M 42 01:32:20 A VALE SILENCIO

14 4 VITOR MARTINS M 40 01:33:05 CR ALTURENSE

15 193 JOÃO SOTERO M 41 01:33:48 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

16 178 JORGE REIS M 44 01:36:40 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

17 190 PAULO VIEGAS M 42 01:36:45 PADEL ATLETISMO

18 63 DINIS PRUDENCIO M 42 01:36:54 INDIVIDUAL

19 204 CARLOS MANCIO M 40 01:37:40 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

20 77 PAULO ALVES M 43 01:38:57 INDIVIDUAL

21 200 JOAO MARAL M 44 01:40:45 SS CGD

22 88 MANUEL C MIGENS M 44 01:41:09 TRI SPORT MIRAFLORES

23 209 MIGUEL LOPES M 43 01:41:56 CR ALTURENSE

24 69 FRANCISCO E GUERREIRO M 44 01:44:39 S FRANCISCO FARO

25 114 LUIS R CABEZUDO M 40 01:45:14 INDIVIDUAL

26 18 PAULO PEREIRA M 40 01:45:29 RAIL RUNNERS

27 213 PEDRO A GUTIERREZ M 40 01:49:14 INDIVIDUAL

28 36 RUI GUERREIRO M 41 01:51:34 INDIVIDUAL

29 160 RICARDO GUTIERREZ M 40 01:51:42 INDIVIDUAL

30 218 MIGUEL A G COBOS M 42 02:01:01 LOS NINOS DEL BARRIO
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M4549

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 6 CARLOS ALVES M 47 01:15:43 CR ALTURENSE

2 224 ALVARO RODRIGUES M 48 01:16:53 CD AREIAS S JOAO

3 183 JOÃO AFONSO M 45 01:20:51 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

4 17 JOSE ANTUNES M 48 01:23:41 GDR REBOLEIRA

5 55 FRANCISCO COSTA M 48 01:23:52 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

6 167 JOÃO PISCO M 45 01:24:09 INDIVIDUAL

7 79 JOAO CALDAS M 48 01:29:22 AUTOCOOP

8 127 ANTONIO FERREIRA M 47 01:34:20 INDIVIDUAL

9 16 FERNANDO SILVA M 47 01:34:57 CR ALTURENSE

10 76 MÁRIO T SOUSA M 46 01:35:23 INDIVIDUAL

11 73 VALÉRIO FERNANDES M 46 01:35:45 INDIVIDUAL

12 175 JOÃO BORBA M 46 01:36:15 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

13 44 MARCO OLIVEIRA M 46 01:36:31 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

14 237 JOSE MARTINS M 48 01:38:26 INDIVIDUAL

15 233 ANTONIO TORRE M 49 01:38:41 INDIVIDUAL

16 168 JOAO LUIS PEREIRA M 48 01:39:16 INDIVIDUAL

17 164 CARLOS MESQUITA M 49 01:41:55 INDIVIDUAL

18 161 CARLOS PEDRO M 47 01:44:16 INDIVIDUAL

19 3 CARLOS CARREGA M 47 01:45:32 CR ALTURENSE

20 41 FERNANDO CORREIA M 47 01:48:07 PEGADA VERDE A SUL

21 201 LEONEL C C T PINTO M 45 01:58:41 INDIVIDUAL
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M5054

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 8 ALEXANDRE SOARES M 52 01:18:54 CR ALTURENSE

2 34 AMÉRICO PEREIRA M 50 01:21:14 C BENFICA ALG M MARTINS

3 25 JOAO P O MARQUES M 51 01:27:26 CCRAM

4 74 CARLOS FORTUNATO M 53 01:31:22 INDIVIDUAL

5 246 JOSE ALMEIDA M 54 01:35:01 INDIVIDUAL

6 61 FRANCISCO A MESTRE M 51 01:35:05 INDIVIDUAL

7 162 JOÃO BARBOSA M 52 01:38:14 INDIVIDUAL

8 196 JOSE RODRIGUES M 52 01:39:26 CLUBE S FRANCISCO AD

9 221 JESUS S PIQUERES M 51 01:39:33 INDIVIDUAL

10 226 RUI MARTINS M 51 01:41:20 GLORIA FC

11 211 ANTONIO VALENTE M 54 01:42:40 CR ALTURENSE

12 68 MIGUEL MARQUES M 53 01:43:17 INDIVIDUAL

13 28 RUI DUARTE M 52 01:43:34 KARRAPATEIRA 1919

14 202 JOSE FONSECA M 54 01:45:08 CD AREIAS S JOAO

15 217 EDUARDO G ORTEGA M 52 01:55:04 INDIVIDUAL

16 86 MANUEL B GUTIERREZ M 54 02:08:36 A VETERANOS CORDOBA

17 169 CARLOS JOÃO M 54 02:13:20 INDIVIDUAL
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M5559

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 62 ANACLETO FAÍSCA M 56 01:22:56 INDIVIDUAL

2 58 EMÍLIO PAULINO M 55 01:25:20 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM

3 38 JOSÉ L A SIMÕES M 55 01:27:08 INDIVIDUAL

4 83 ANTÓNIO I S CABRAL M 59 01:39:03 INDIVIDUAL

5 171 CARLOS HENRIQUES M 57 01:46:42 INDIVIDUAL

6 111 JOSE R M VICO M 59 01:52:30 AD KRONOS

7 155 ALBANO C ALVES M 59 02:05:44 INDIVIDUAL
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M6099

Class Num Nome Sx Idd T. Bruto Equipe

1 153 ANTONIO I DIAZ M 61 01:28:14 INDIVIDUAL

2 205 JOSE MARTINS M 63 01:39:44 AABV-LAGOA-ALGARVE

3 27 AMILCAR A SANTANA M 68 01:41:41 CCD O ALVITEJO

4 89 JERONIMO CARRIÇO M 63 01:42:03 GLORIA FC

5 199 PRIMO PAULO M 61 01:42:13 CLUBE S FRANCISCO AD

6 228 SEAN CONNEY M 73 01:44:16 INDIVIDUAL

7 20 JOSE VALERIO M 68 01:56:46 INDIVIDUAL

8 230 ANTONIO VIEIRA M 64 02:25:49 INDIVIDUAL
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